Huawei AR6000 Series Enterprise
Routers Datasheet
Router-switch.com 1
CONTENT
Content...................................................................................................................................................... 1
Overview.................................................................................................................................................... 2
Features and benefits................................................................................................................................ 4
Product Specifications................................................................................................................................6

VPN networking
Router-switch.com 17
ORDERING INFORMATION
Table 3. Ordering Information
Model Description
AR6120 AR6120, 1*GE WAN, 1*GE combo WAN, 1*10GE SFP+, 8*GE LAN, 2*USB, 2*SIC
AR6120-VW
AR6120-VW, 1*GE WAN, 1*GE combo WAN, WLAN, 1*10GE SFP+, 8*GE LAN,
2*USB, 2*SIC
AR6121
AR6121,1*GE WAN,2*GE combo WAN,1*10GE SFP WAN,8*GE LAN, 1*GE
combo LAN, 2*USB,2*SIC
AR6140-9G-2AC AR6140-9G-2AC AC host, 5*GE RJ45, 4*GE SFP, 1*USB 3.0
AR6140-16G4XG AR6140-16G4XG, 4*GE WAN, 4*SFP+, 12*GE LAN, 1*USB2.0, 4*SIC
AR6280
AR6280 integrated chassis, 1*SRU slot, 4*SIC slot, 2*WSIC slot, 2*XSIC slot,
2*power slot
AR6300
AR6300 integrated chassis, 2*SRU slot, 4*SIC slot, 2*WSIC slot, 4*XSIC slot,
2*power slot
Main Control Board Description
SRU-400H Service and Router unit 400H,14 10GE(SFP+),10 GE Copper,1 USB2.0
SRU-600H Service and Router unit 600H,14 10GE(SFP+),10 GE Copper,1 USB2.0
License Description
LAR0DATAE12 AR6300 Value-Added Data Package
LAR0AC12 AR6300 AC Express License
LAR0SECE12 AR6300 Value-Added Security Package
Router-switch.com 18
LAR0IPS12 AR6300 IPS Service Subscribe 1 Year
LAR0DATAE11 AR6200 Value-Added Data Package
LAR0AC11 AR6200 AC Express License
LAR0SECE11 AR6200 Value-Added Security Package
LAR0IPS11 AR6200 IPS Service Subscribe 1 Year
LAR0DATAE10 AR6100 Value-Added Data Package
LAR0AC10 AR6100 AC Express License
LAR0SECE10 AR6100 Value-Added Security Package
LAR0IPS10 AR6100 IPS Service Subscribe 1 Year
Router-switch.com 19
WHERE TO BUY
Want to buy this series of products? please contact:
● Tel: +1-626-239-8066 (USA) +852-3050-1066 / +852-3174-6166